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Coordinator 

Rukshana Shroff : Rukshana.Shroff@gosh.nhs.uk  

Board Members 

Jaap Groothoff : j.w.groothoff@amsterdamumc.nl  

Justine Bacchetta: justine.bacchetta@chu-lyon.fr  

Stella Stabouli : sstaboul@auth.gr  

Claus Peter Schmitt : ClausPeter.Schmitt@med.uni-heidelberg.de  

ESPN Transplant working group Liaison: Agnieszka Prytula : agnieszka.prytula@uzgent.be  

ESPN Registry Liaison: Marjolein Bonthuis : m.bonthuis@amsterdamumc.nl  

ESPN Council Liaison: Aysun Karabay Bayazıt : akbayazit@gmail.com  

ERA-EDTA Liaison: Justine Bacchetta : justine.bacchetta@chu-lyon.fr  

ESCAPE network/4C-Study Liaison: Franz Schaefer : Franz.Schaefer@med.uni-heidelberg.de  
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JUSTINE BACCHETTA justine.bacchetta@chu-lyon.fr  

SEVCAN BAKKALOGLU sevcan@gazi.edu.tr 

MARJOLEIN BONTUIS m.bonthuis@amsterdamumc.nl  

CAROLINE BOOTH Caroline.booth@gstt.nhs.uk  

LAURENE DEHOUX laurene.dehoux@aphp.fr 

GIACOMO DIZAZZO giacomo.dizazzo@opbg.net  

DOROTA DROZDZ dadrozdz@cm-uj.krakow.pl 

ISMAIL DURSUN idursun@erciyes.edu.tr 

MICHAELA GESSNER michaela.gessner@gmx.net  

JAAP GROOTHOFF j.w.groothoff@amsterdamumc.nl  

GIULIANA GUIDO giulianaguido83@gmail.com 

ISABELLA GUZZO isabella.guzzo@opbg.net 

AYSUN KARABAY BAYAZIT ayskar@cu.edu.tr 

GUENTER KLAUS Guenter.Klaus@kfh-dialyse.de 

LINDA KOSTER-KAMPHUIS Linda.Koster-Kamphuis@radboudumc.nl 

ALEXANDER LALAYIANNIS alex.lalayiannis@nhs.net 

MAREN LEIFHEIT-NESTLER Leifheit-Nestler.Maren@mh-hannover.de 

SINHA MANISH manish.sinha@nhs.net 

CHIARA MATTEUCCI mchiara.matteucci@opbg.net 

JUN OH j.oh@uke.de 

OZAN OZKAYA ozanozkaya@yahoo.com 

EDITA PETROSYAN ed3565@ya.ru 

CHRISTINE PIETREMENT cpietrement@chu-reims.fr 

AGNIESZKA PRYTULA Agnieszka.Prytula@uzgent.be  
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GEORGE REUSZ reusz.gyorgy@med.semmelweis-univ.hu 

FRANZ SCHAEFER Franz.Schaefer@med.uni-heidelberg.de  

CLAUS PETER SCHMITT ClausPeter.Schmitt@med.uni-heidelberg.de  

ANNE SCHÖN anne.schon@mh-hannover.de 

FATMA LALE SEVER severlale@hotmail.com 

STELLA STABOULI sstaboul@auth.gr 

SERRA SÜRMELİ DÖVEN serrasurmel@yahoo.com 

CAMILLA TONDEL camilla.tondel@helse-bergen.no 

ENRICO VERRINA enricoverrina@gaslini.org 

ENRICO VIDAL enrico.vidal@inwind.it 

DEAN WALLACE Dean.Wallace@mft.nhs.uk 
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